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About the Tournament
The Archway Community Services Charity Golf Tournament is a fabulous day of golf, networking
and goodwill enjoyed by business leaders and professionals. With an attractive audience,
marketing appeal and sponsorship benefits, these sponsor spots sell out quickly each year
helping raise funds in support of the vital programs Archway offers within our community.

Since starting in 2017, the tournament has raised $536,000 for local community programs.  Join
144 golfers on Tuesday, June 23, 2026 where together we aim to raise more than $120,000. 

Each year thousands come through our doors looking for help through one or more of our 90+
programs. Since 1969, we’ve been helping people of all ages from newborn babies to seniors.
We help people in crisis from those escaping violence to people struggling with addictions. We
help people feel like they belong from newcomers in Canada to people with disabilities.

With a reputation built on inclusivity, compassion, and excellence, we are known for adapting
our services to meet emerging needs. Our commitment to equity and community well-being is
evident in our diverse program offerings and proactive approach to addressing issues like food
security, mental health, and support for vulnerable populations.

Your Sponsorship Allows Us to Do Valuable Community Work

Sponsor Benefits
Align your brand with a respected community organization and demonstrate your care for our
community by becoming a sponsor. Sponsors are recognized on course signage, a thank-you
newspaper ad, social media posts, and on the Archway golf website plus specific benefits at
each level, including golfer spots for many sponsorship categories.
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Committee Chair Message

Sincerely,
Jacky Gill
Regional Vice-President, Royal Bank of Canada
& Archway Board Member & Golf Committee Chair

Be a part of creating a positive
impact within your community
through your partnership with us!

As a volunteer Archway board member, I am thrilled to return to the
role of Committee Chair for the 2026 Archway golf tournament.

The Archway Charity Golf Tournament is one of the premier golf tournaments enjoyed by our
business community at Abbotsford’s world-class home course, Ledgeview. We began modestly
in 2017, but with the steadfast support of our corporate champions, the calibre and reputation
of our event has grown, helping us sell out months in advance.

Our tournament would be a fantastic channel to promote your company to the key decision
makers of the corporate community who participate, sponsor and golf at our event. 

Not only is our tournament a blast for participants, we're all in to make a huge impact for a
great cause! To date we have raised over $536,000 to support 90+ programs at Archway, taking
care of everyone from babies, youth, seniors and families. All monies raised stay in Abbotsford,
helping our neighbours and those in need. Now that we have raised over half a million, our next
milestone is the one million mark and we would love to have you partner with us to get there! 

Mike Gibson
Sutton Group - West Coast Realty Abbotsford

“The Realtors of Sutton Group West Coast Realty are once again joining
forces with Archway to raise funds for Archway's annual Golf Tournament. In
our daily travels as Realtors, we see many diverse needs in the community.
Archway gives us the opportunity and the means to help support the needed
programs in the region. We are very pleased to give back to the Fraser Valley
in this way."

Thank you to our dedicated Golf Committee who help plan our golf tournament!
Jacky Gill (Chair)
Benjamin Lorimer
Cambree Lovesy
Moninder Grewal 

Benjamin Mehrer
Cindy Walker
Jen McGrath
Shayla Tottenham

https://archway.ca/programs/
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Sponsorship Opportunities at a Glance
I would like to be recognized as a sponsor:

Presenting Sponsor - SOLD

Gold Sponsor - $5,500

President’s Reception - SOLD 

Bag Drop Sponsor - $3,000

Beverage Sponsor - $3,000

Silver Sponsor - $2,750

Premium Hole Sponsor - $1,950

Pin Sponsor - $3,000

Tee Sponsor - $3,000

Towel Sponsor - $3,000

Golf Ball Sponsor - $3,000

Golf Cannon Sponsor - $3,000

Leaderboard Sponsor - $3,000 - SOLD

Online Sponsor - $3,000

Welcome Bag Sponsor - $3,000Cart Sponsor - $3,000

Competition Sponsor & Hole Sponsor Bundle - $3,000

Dinner Sponsor - $3,000

Dessert Sponsor - $1,250

150 Yard Marker Sponsor - $1,250

Decor Sponsor - $1,250 - SOLD

Lunch Sponsor - $1,250 - SOLD

Mulligan Sponsor - $1,250

Print Sponsor - $1,250

Team Photography Sponsor - $1,250

Driving Range Sponsor - $750

Hole Sponsor - $750

Additional ways to support
Silent Auction Item: Value: $

Donation: $

Company Name: Contact Name:

Address:

City: Province: Postal Code:

Tel: Email:

Signature : Date:

Thank you for your commitment

Total Sponsorship Amount: $

Please send completed forms to Jen.McGrath@archway.ca

Bronze Sponsor - $2,000

Prize Sponsor - $3,000

mailto:Jen.McGrath@archway.ca
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2026 Sponsorship Opportunities

Presenting Sponsor:

President’s
Lunch

Reception

Logo on most tournament materials (print & digital) 
Media Engagement (social media, print & video) including 2 exclusive social
posts 
Golf package for four, including President’s Lunch Reception 
Exclusive ticketed reception event, co-hosted with Archway Board President 
Event headline sponsorship signage  and logo on special event tickets 
Opportunity to showcase business with corporate signage, banners, &
marketing material as provided by sponsor & included in golfer gift bag 
Opportunity to speak at President’s Lunch Reception 
Reserved seats at awards dinner

Logo on all tournament materials (print & digital) 
Media engagement (social media, print & video) including 2 exclusive
social posts 
Golf package for four, including President’s Lunch Reception 
Opportunity to showcase business at one of the holes on course –
includes two on-course lunches 
Reserved seats at awards dinner, with up to four additional guests 
Opportunity to speak at awards dinner 

$5,500

Gold
Sponsors

All sponsors will: 
Have their logo featured on ArchwayGolf.ca
Be acknowledged on course signage and during the awards dinner 

Sponsorship levels may include golf packages as indicated for 2 or 4 players. 
Packages include 18 holes of golf, a shared power cart and a lunch option. 

Major Sponsors - $2,000 - $5,500

$5,500

SOLD
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Silver
Sponsors

Logo on most tournament materials (print & digital) 
Media engagement (social media, print & video)
Logo on sleeve of balls given to all golfers 
Golf package for two, including President’s Lunch Reception 
Reserved seats at awards dinner

$3,000

Golf Ball
Sponsor

Logo on some tournament materials (print & digital) 
Media engagement (social media & print) 
Golf package for two
Reserved seats at awards dinner

$2,000

Bronze
Sponsors

$2,750

Logo on most tournament materials (print & digital) 
Media engagement (social media & print) 
Golf package for four, including President’s Lunch Reception 
Reserved seats at awards dinner

Logo on most tournament materials (print & digital) 
Media engagement (social media, print & video)
Logo on towels given to all golfers 
Golf package for two, including President’s Lunch Reception 
Reserved seats at awards dinner

$3,000

Towel
Sponsor

Major Sponsors Cont’d
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Dinner Sponsor      
Logo on dinner tickets and custom banner at awards dinner event  
Speaking opportunity at awards dinner  

Bag Drop Sponsor 
Exclusive signage at Bag Drop with branded tags for golf bags  

Cart Sponsor 
Shared logo placement on 70 (minimum) premium golf cart stickers  

Leaderboard Sponsor SOLD  
Logo featured prominently on banner of the leaderboard platform 

Golf Cannon Sponsor 
Host the most fun, memorable, on-course activity, where

       golfers fire their golf balls down the fairway

Tee Sponsor   
Logo on exclusive special tee markers at every hole   

Pin Sponsor (2-year partnership)  
Logo on special “pin flags” 

Prize Sponsor
Opportunity to present prizes on stage and take a photo with each prize recipient

Golfer Welcome Bag Sponsor  
Logo on gift bags (144)
Opportunity to distribute bags to golfers at registration  

Beverage Sponsor  
Signage at beverage locations, including 2 on-course holes and beverage cart  

Online Sponsor  
Logo on 50/50 Online Raffle  & Online Auction web sites and social posts 

Competition Sponsor & Hole Sponsor Bundle  
Putting Green - opportunity to run contest and/or brand with company signage  
Logo featured on a LD & KP challenge for both Men & Women golfers (total of 4)  
Logo on assigned Hole as Hole Sponsor – with Archway program featured  
On-course lunch for 2 representatives included  

Signature Sponsors - $3,000
All Signature Sponsors will receive: 

Logo on most tournament materials (print & digital)  
Media engagement (social media & print)  
Golf package for four; including President’s Lunch Reception; Reserved seating at dinner 

In addition to one of the following assets below:
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Hole Sponsors                 
Logo on assigned hole with opportunity to showcase business and host an activity 
On-course lunch for 2 representatives  

$750

Decor Sponsor SOLD  
Logo on event decor at dinner - including floral centerpieces to be given away at the
end of the night 

Each of the following Sponsor levels will receive: 
Logo or company name on some tournament materials
(print & digital) 
Media engagement (social media & print) 

In addition to one of the following assets below:

Dessert Sponsor
Logo on dessert table at dinner with 144+ guests

Lunch Sponsor SOLD  
Company logo on custom banner and printed on-course lunch tickets 

Team Photography Sponsor
Logo on team photography station and logo on golf team photos provided to 144 golfers

Print Sponsor 
Logo on all print material 

150 Yard Marker Sponsor
Company logo on custom banner at the 150 yard marker on each hole

Mulligan Sponsor 
Logo on each mulligan ticket that golfers purchase

Driving Range Sponsor     $750
Logo on the driving range with opportunity to
showcase business and host an activity  

Premium Hole Sponsor     $1,950
Logo on assigned hole with opportunity to
showcase business and host an activity  
Golf Package for four
Additional two reserved seats at awards dinner

Additional Sponsors - $1,250



Thank You to Our 2025 
Sponsors & Supporters

ArchwayGolf.ca   |   236-380-4372    |    Golf@Archway.ca

Together we can make an impact.  
Join us today. 

Presenting  Sponsor Presidents Reception Dinner Sponsor Beverage & Silver Sponsor Leaderboard Sponsor 

Golf Ball & Decor Sponsor Golf Cannon Sponsor Towel Sponsor Tee Sponsor Bag Drop Sponsor 

Lunch Sponsor Pin & Hole Sponsor Welcome Table Sponsor Golf Cart SponsorWelcome Bag Sponsor 

Competition & Hole
Sponsor 

Silver & Hole Sponsor Silver Sponsor Silver Sponsor Silver Sponsor 

Bronze Sponsor Bronze Sponsor Bronze & Hole Sponsor Bronze Sponsor Bronze Sponsor 

Hole Sponsors

Event Partners 
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